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| Went To...

1. Location

2. Food

3. Noun

4. Noun

5. Food

6. Food

7. Verb

8. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing
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| Went To...

| went to toeat a

to eat and some
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.My mouth started burning with

At all

Jwent to

beforei eeven started
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